ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

ZSCALER INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US98980G1022

Overview

2024/07/16 20:54:51

Price
202.94 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.75% (-1.53)

US98980G1022
VASS

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

28,359 EUR
S&P 500

202.86 USD (100)
203.02 USD (500)
201.94 USD
205.48 USD
197.33 USD
204.47 USD
200.920426 USD
1,554,247
312,279,482.85
36,156

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98980G1022&ID_NOTATION=213024405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98980G1022&ID_NOTATION=213024405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91b77d0c0c9a411d3f0055e56a2bcae83bc94c72c412e8d5fca80d3cb122122f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=817f322db84fd5fc3&time=1721243400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc7d8c7f25779b7f31588668c4124c404871c381987c909b25c0fe298eec2c82&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e5050266b2b10446&time=1721243400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=830e6fd9f2e5e588b5b5e9c455bae847561923d6b2c2a1bfd1d49d346eb8228b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a691f6dbaf66ecec2&time=1721243400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c92832f6cf8be3dee43f1e5485a0fe24ba377f4807b52efed9273c34bdada11b&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e8ea86bb78891c176&time=1721243400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f570692f4a0d623c3eabf110442a111e15406ab6f1bc1416ccf2773763472034&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf45a57e6526a677e&time=1721243400&tool=RSC

ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/07/16 20:55:00

Price
202.86 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.79% (-1.61)

ISIN US98980G1022
Symbol VAS)
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,359 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 202.86 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 203.02 USD (500)
Open 201.94 USD
High 205.48 USD
Low 197.33 USD
Close (prev. day) 204.47 USD
VWAP 200.920426 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,554,247
Trading volume 312,279,482.85
Number of trades 36,156
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.40% +40.60% -6.77%
Perf (abs.) -26.30 +59.04 -14.84
Beta 1.77 1.95 1.95
Volatility 43.95 41.75 59.11
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock

Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/

All listings for ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Time Price
17:35 184.42 EUR
17:32 184.66 EUR
20:37 185.64 EUR
20:04 185.08 EUR

20:55 202.86 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.06

0.00

0.35

0.00

312.28

199.40 USD (1,980,823
186.93 USD (2,572,876
188.41 USD (2,375,184
186.03 USD (2,118,800
259.61 USD (2024/02/09
155.25 USD (2024/05/30
259.61 USD (2024/02/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
131.59 USD (2023/08/18)

Number of
trades

15
53

36,156
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213024405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279634859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283402360

ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/
16

2024/06/
18

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:04

16:56

13:04

14:25

19:30

08:04

187.80 EUR

181.2176 USD

185.48 EUR

186.58 EUR

185.38 EUR

187.84 EUR

0.00

0.12

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217270819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217270818

ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

&> zscaler

Contact Details
ZSCALER INC.

120 Holger Way - 95134 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-533-0288
Fax: +

E-mail: info@zscaler.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Allan Jean-
Baptiste

Andrew Brown

Charles
Giancarlo

David
Schneider

Eileen
Naughton

James Beer

Karen Blasing

Scott Darling

Jay Chaudhry

Brendan Castle

Dali Rajic

Kavitha
Mariappan

Larry Biagini

Patrick
Foxhoven

Praniti
Lakhwara

Punit Minocha

Remo E.
Canessa

Robert
Schlossman

Steve House

Syam Nair

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@zscaler.com
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